The information contained in this document has been carefully researched and is, to the best of our
knowledge, accurate. However, we assume no liability for any product failures or damages, immediate or
consequential, resulting from the use of the information provided herein. Our products are not intended for
use in systems in which failures of product could result in personal injury. All trademarks mentioned herein
are property of their respective owners. All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Datasheet
ADVANTECH
UTX-3115

UTX-3115 A2
Rear Panel External I/O Mechanical Layout/DrawingFront Panel External I/O Mechanical Layout/Drawing
Ordering Information
P/N Description CPU
CRT/HDMI/
uHDMI
G.LAN COM SATAII USB3.0/2.0 Antenna Antenna Post WindRiver IDP
UTX-3115B-S6A2E Barebone E3826 1/1/1 2 1 1 1/2 0 2 +2* No (w/o OS)
UTX-3115SA4-S6A2E System w/4antenna, 2G RAM & 32G SSD E3826 1/1/1 2 1 1 1/2 4 2 +2* No (w/o OS)
UTX-3115SA4P-S6A2E System w/4antenna, 2G RAM, 32G SSD, IDP E3826 1/1/1 2 1 1 1/2 4 2 +2* Yes (IDP2.0)
UTX-3115SA4L-S6A2E System w/4antenna, 2G RAM & 32G SSD E3815 1/1/1 2 1 1 1/2 4 2 +2* No (w/o OS)
UTX-3115FS-S6A2E
Emb.sys.UTX-3115.2G RAM.SSD.AC7260 module.
HE910G module.4Antenna.
E3826 1/1/1 2 1 1 1/2 4  2+2* Yes (IDP2.0)
UTX3115SA4P1-S6A2E System w/4antenna, 2G RAM& 32G SSD, IDP3.1 E3826 1/1/1 2 1 1 1/2 4 2+2* Yes (IDP3.1 Pro)
UTX-3115FSP1-S6A2E
System w/4antenna, 2G RAM& 32G SSD,AC7260
WIFI module,HE910G 3G module.4antenna.IDP3.1
E3826 1/1/1 2 1 1 1/2 4 2+2* Yes (IDP3.1 Pro)
Note: *Two antenna post for Wifi module & two post for 3G/LTE
Packing List
Part Number Description
UTX-3115 1 x UTX-3115 unit
96PSA-A36W12W7 36W 12V 3A AC/DC Power Adaptor
1930000198 2x Screw M2x4L for miniPCIE module use
Optional Items
Part Number Description